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

August 13, 1927

FOR RENT—APARTMENTS

New Apartments

2.7 & 5 ROOMS. ELECTRIC REFRIG-
eration, Roll-away beds. Convenient
location Winnetka. Renting now, ready
before Oct. 1st. Plans at our office.

Smith & Brown, Inc.
736 Elm St., Winnetka Ph. 142
42TN23-1tc

FOR RENT — 3 ROOM KITCHENETTE
apartment ; furn. or unfurn. ; large coms-
fortable: all conveniences; bath adj.
N. E. location : corner. Near stores and
station. Ready August 15. Call Wil, 460,

421 TN 46-1tc

FOR RENT — 2 ROOM KITCHENETTE
apartment, steam heat, janitor service,

near transportation. Call Wilmette
1800. 42LLTN46-tfc
,—#
FOR RENT — APARTMENTS, FUR-
nished and unfurnished, all sizes,

Heated. Phone Wil. 2399, 42LTN46-lfc
M
12 FOR RENT—FURN. APARTMENTS

FOR RENT — FURNISHED 1 ROOM
kitchenette apartment. Adults only.
Phone Wil. 3459 or 992-M. 726 11th St.

. 43LT45-2tc
_—A_—_—-_—_

FOR RENT—FURNISHED APART-
ments. 819 Oak St. Phone Winn, 112.
43T23-1tc

14 FOR RENT—HOUSES
Wilmette — For Rent
Brick, 6 rms., 2 CAY EA&T. .cccosvsss $150
Brick, 6 rms., 2 car gar. .......- . 31356
Brick, 7T s, 1 OB BERY. .iccvasiveni $90
Frame, 7T rms., 1 car Bar. ....c...«. $125
Frame, 6 rms., 1 car gar. ......ceees $100

Call McDougall

Bills Realty, Inc.

1603 Sheridan Road Wilmette 3740
Del Lago Distriet
Between Wilmette and Kenilworth.
44LLTN46-1tc

FOR RENT HIGHLAND PARK.
Near trans., school. Available Sept. 1st
on vearly basis. 6 rooms, H. W. heat.
1 car attached heated garage. Large
lot. Beautiful location. $110 monthly.

Crosby & McKendry

566 Center St. Phone Winn, 2032
Winnetka

441LTN46-1tc

FOR RENT — MODERN 7 ROOM
country home; bath, gas and electric-
ity : 1 acre of ground; 10 minutes drive
from Wilmette, Winnetka and Glen-
view. Tel. Wil. 2706 or 2675.

441, TN46-1tc

FOR RENT — 934 ELMWOOD AVE,
Wilmette—8 rooms; hot water heat;
car garage. Large lot. Possession Oct.
1st. Stanley K. Gage, 105 N. Clark St.
Central 3513. 441 TN46-1tc

8§ ROOM HOUSE. MODERN. NEW-
ly decorated. Near transportation and

schools. Garage. Call after 6 p. m,,
Winn. 573-R. 44T23-1tp

6§ ROOM STUCCO HOUSE, 2 PORCHES,
garage ; immediate possession; rent,
$95. 1487 Asbury Ave., Hubbard Woods.
Winn. 1756. 44LLTN46-1tc

GLENCOE — 8 ROOMS ; 2 BATHS;
water heat: large lot. 690 Greenwood
Ave., Glencoe. 441 T'N46-1tc

45  FOR RENT—FURN. HOUSES

TO RENT IN EAST WINNETKA, COM-
fortably furnished 6 room house, 2 sun
porches and bath. All modern im-
provements. Garage. Convenient to
transpor. and schools. Phone Win-
netka 446, 45LL'TN46-1tp

FOR 1 MONTH. IMMEDIATE POSS.
4 bedrms., 2 baths. Large front porch.
Near transpor. and lake. Winn. 1028.

45TN23-1tc

o

48 FOR RENT—STORES & OFFIUE>

FOR RENT—VERY DESIRABLE OF-
fice space, about 10x10 ft. Excellent
ground floor location, at 736 Elm St
Phone Winn. 142. 481 TN46-tfe

FOR SALE—HOUSES

WINNETKA

8 room stucco; 5 cheery bedrooms; 2
baths; sun porch; hot water heat,;
beautifully landscaped lot; 2 car gar-
age. Price reduced to $26,000.

F. E. Stults Realty Co.

460 Winnetka Ave. Phone Winn. 1800
2L TN46-1tc
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